
男子　５年生以下　順位戦

１～４位決定戦

５～８位決定戦

９～１２位決定戦

0

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

1

三 輪 大 村

三 田

山 鼻 垣 内

( 洲 本 J )

( 姫 路 J )

( 明 石 J )

白 瀬 中 村

木 村 高 林

大 鳥 岸 田

1

福 島 栗 岡

本 勝 宮 下

原 藤 田

0

1

1

0
2

0

・ ( 姫 路 J )

前 田 荻 谷

米 川 結 城

（２） エの勝者 ( 51 )

(順位)

（１） アの勝者 ( 1 )

（４）

（３） ウの勝者 ( 30 ) ・ ( 姫 路 J )

・ ( 姫 路 J )

イの勝者 ( 16 ) ・ ( 姫 路 J )

( 尼崎/上郡 )

アの敗者 ( 10 ) ・ ( 姫 路 J )

イの敗者 ( 27 ) ・ ( 尼 崎 J )

藤 井 恒 藤ウの敗者 ( 42 ) ・ ( 龍 野 J )

実 重 岩 田

(順位)

（６）

（７）

（５）

（８）

(順位)

（　） ( 6 ) ・A-B 敗者

エの敗者 ( 57 ) ・

( 13 ) ・ ( 龍 野 J )C-E 敗者（９）

（　） ( 21 ) ・ ( 上 郡 J )F-G 敗者

( 26 ) ・ ( 姫 路 J )

・ ( 姫 路 J )( 34 )

H-I 敗者

（　） J-K 敗者

（11） 朝 生 清 宮

北 条 原

( 伊 丹 J )R-S 敗者

前 川

中 村

( 39 ) ・

（10） ( 45 ) ・

（12） L-N 敗者

O-Q 敗者

中 島（　） ( 54 ) ・


